
Club Champion

Darwin Rifle Club Inc
ABN  82 995 359 875

30 Members Have Shot This Year: 2026

Name
Score Score

TotalRangeGradePlace
Date Date

Highest Score Second Highest Score

Ed Tuyl FO1

119 8 114 4 233 12/ / /300 17/01/2026 14/03/2026

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

120 9 0 0 120 9/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

120 10 0 0 120 10/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

118 12 0 0 118 12/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

113 8 0 0 113 8/ / /800 28/02/2026 Not Shot

704 / 51Total Aggregate

David Mickel FO2

119 14 119 11 238 25/ / /300 14/03/2026 17/01/2026

111 6 0 0 111 6/ / /400 31/01/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

110 4 0 0 110 4/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

111 4 0 0 111 4/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

570 / 39Total Aggregate

Andrew Creber FO3

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /300 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

120 8 0 0 120 8/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

120 11 0 0 120 11/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

117 8 0 0 117 8/ / /800 28/02/2026 Not Shot

357 / 27Total Aggregate
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Name
Score Score

TotalRangeGradePlace
Date Date

Highest Score Second Highest Score

Steve Martin FO4

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /300 Not Shot Not Shot

103 2 0 0 103 2/ / /400 31/01/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

103 / 2Total Aggregate

Warren Gibson FSA5

116 7 0 0 116 7/ / /300 17/01/2026 Not Shot

114 6 0 0 114 6/ / /400 31/01/2026 Not Shot

118 10 0 0 118 10/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

120 11 0 0 120 11/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

108 7 0 0 108 7/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

112 5 0 0 112 5/ / /800 28/02/2026 Not Shot

688 / 46Total Aggregate

Bob Dyer FSA6

114 11 0 0 114 11/ / /300 14/03/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

117 9 0 0 117 9/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

118 3 0 0 118 3/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

117 8 0 0 117 8/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

116 4 0 0 116 4/ / /800 28/02/2026 Not Shot

582 / 35Total Aggregate

Dick Kilburn FSA7

118 7 0 0 118 7/ / /300 14/03/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

110 4 0 0 110 4/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

111 4 0 0 111 4/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

114 6 0 0 114 6/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

115 7 0 0 115 7/ / /800 28/02/2026 Not Shot

568 / 28Total Aggregate
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Score Score
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Phill West FSA8

108 1 0 0 108 1/ / /300 17/01/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

108 / 1Total Aggregate

Mary Clark FSA9

100 4 0 0 100 4/ / /300 17/01/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

100 / 4Total Aggregate

Thomas Ballinger FSB10

104 3 0 0 104 3/ / /300 14/03/2026 Not Shot

102 3 0 0 102 3/ / /400 31/01/2026 Not Shot

109 4 0 0 109 4/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

109 2 0 0 109 2/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

111 5 0 0 111 5/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

107 5 0 0 107 5/ / /800 28/02/2026 Not Shot

642 / 22Total Aggregate

Phill West FSB11

108 3 0 0 108 3/ / /300 14/03/2026 Not Shot

102 2 0 0 102 2/ / /400 31/01/2026 Not Shot

112 3 0 0 112 3/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

110 4 0 0 110 4/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

101 2 0 0 101 2/ / /800 28/02/2026 Not Shot

533 / 14Total Aggregate
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Score Score

TotalRangeGradePlace
Date Date

Highest Score Second Highest Score

Mary Clark FSB12

108 6 0 0 108 6/ / /300 14/03/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

96 1 0 0 96 1/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

110 3 0 0 110 3/ / /800 28/02/2026 Not Shot

314 / 10Total Aggregate

Matt Dunkley FSB13

112 5 0 0 112 5/ / /300 14/03/2026 Not Shot

102 1 0 0 102 1/ / /400 31/01/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

214 / 6Total Aggregate

Manveer Singh FSB14

109 4 0 0 109 4/ / /300 14/03/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

109 / 4Total Aggregate

Jas Virk FSB15

108 2 0 0 108 2/ / /300 14/03/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

108 / 2Total Aggregate
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Brendan Heaton SPC16

97 6 0 0 97 6/ / /300 17/01/2026 Not Shot

94 5 0 0 94 5/ / /400 31/01/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

191 / 11Total Aggregate

Peter Hakes SPC17

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /300 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

95 5 0 0 95 5/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

95 / 5Total Aggregate

Natasha Lethorn SPC18

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /300 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

94 8 0 0 94 8/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

94 / 8Total Aggregate

Jim Lethorn SPC19

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /300 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

92 6 0 0 92 6/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

92 / 6Total Aggregate
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Heather Thompson SPC20

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /300 Not Shot Not Shot

92 5 0 0 92 5/ / /400 31/01/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

92 / 5Total Aggregate

Jack Williams SPC21

73 3 0 0 73 3/ / /300 17/01/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

73 / 3Total Aggregate

Xavier Espiau SPCO22

99 14 99 13 198 27/ / /300 17/01/2026 14/03/2026

100 8 0 0 100 8/ / /400 31/01/2026 Not Shot

100 16 0 0 100 16/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

100 15 0 0 100 15/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

100 17 0 0 100 17/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

100 9 0 0 100 9/ / /800 28/02/2026 Not Shot

698 / 92Total Aggregate

Paul Ballinger SPCO23

100 10 0 0 100 10/ / /300 14/03/2026 Not Shot

97 10 0 0 97 10/ / /400 31/01/2026 Not Shot

99 10 0 0 99 10/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

100 13 0 0 100 13/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

100 11 0 0 100 11/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

100 11 0 0 100 11/ / /800 28/02/2026 Not Shot

596 / 65Total Aggregate
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Score Score

TotalRangeGradePlace
Date Date

Highest Score Second Highest Score

Heather Thompson SPCO24

95 8 0 0 95 8/ / /300 14/03/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

100 10 0 0 100 10/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

100 9 0 0 100 9/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

99 11 0 0 99 11/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

100 5 0 0 100 5/ / /800 28/02/2026 Not Shot

494 / 43Total Aggregate

Steve Martin SPCO25

99 14 0 0 99 14/ / /300 14/03/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

99 11 0 0 99 11/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

97 10 0 0 97 10/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

92 6 0 0 92 6/ / /800 28/02/2026 Not Shot

387 / 41Total Aggregate

Andrew Grott SPCO26

98 12 96 10 194 22/ / /300 17/01/2026 14/03/2026

91 5 0 0 91 5/ / /400 31/01/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

91 7 0 0 91 7/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

376 / 34Total Aggregate

Jeremy McLeod SPCO27

100 11 0 0 100 11/ / /300 17/01/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

100 14 0 0 100 14/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

100 15 0 0 100 15/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

300 / 40Total Aggregate

Sunday, 15 March 2026 Page 7 of 10



Name
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TotalRangeGradePlace
Date Date

Highest Score Second Highest Score

Sam Counsell SPCO28

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /300 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

96 6 0 0 96 6/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

92 7 0 0 92 7/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

188 / 13Total Aggregate

Jack Williams SPCO29

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /300 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

94 6 0 0 94 6/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

94 / 6Total Aggregate

Nathan Richardson TA30

97 11 0 0 97 11/ / /300 14/03/2026 Not Shot

90 2 0 0 90 2/ / /400 31/01/2026 Not Shot

93 7 0 0 93 7/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

99 9 0 0 99 9/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

99 10 0 0 99 10/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

97 8 0 0 97 8/ / /800 28/02/2026 Not Shot

575 / 47Total Aggregate

Peter Scoggins TA31

90 5 87 0 177 5/ / /300 14/03/2026 17/01/2026

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

87 3 0 0 87 3/ / /600 14/02/2026 Not Shot

92 9 0 0 92 9/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

356 / 17Total Aggregate
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TotalRangeGradePlace
Date Date

Highest Score Second Highest Score

Blake Dunkley TB32

73 1 0 0 73 1/ / /300 14/03/2026 Not Shot

76 1 0 0 76 1/ / /400 31/01/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

149 / 2Total Aggregate

Rob Templer TB33

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /300 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

83 5 0 0 83 5/ / /700 21/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

83 / 5Total Aggregate

Peter Scoggins TB34

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /300 Not Shot Not Shot

79 3 0 0 79 3/ / /400 31/01/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

79 / 3Total Aggregate

Jarrid Uusioja TB35

65 3 0 0 65 3/ / /300 17/01/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

65 / 3Total Aggregate
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Melodee Brencher TC36

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /300 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

74 1 0 0 74 1/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

74 / 1Total Aggregate

Rob Templer TC37

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /300 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /400 Not Shot Not Shot

73 0 0 0 73 0/ / /500 7/02/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

73 / 0Total Aggregate

Jarrid Uusioja TC38

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /300 Not Shot Not Shot

46 1 0 0 46 1/ / /400 31/01/2026 Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /500 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /600 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /700 Not Shot Not Shot

0 0 0 0 0 0/ / /800 Not Shot Not Shot

46 / 1Total Aggregate
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